Personal Docente e Investigador a 31 de diciembre de 2019

Personal Docente e
Investigador

Hombre

Mujer

Personal Investigador

Hombre

Mujer

Personal Investigador
en formacion

Hombre
Mujer

TOTAL

Personal de Plantilla
Hombre

Mujer

Personal Transitorio
Hombre

Mujer

Personal Interino
Hombre

Mujer

Financiacion ajena
Capitulo|

Hombre
Mujer

TOTAL

DOCTORA

3.313

1.775

1.538

411

205

206

3.724

DOCTORA

2457

1403

1054

533

239

294

408

179

229

326

159

167
3724

NO

% DOCTORA

76,46 1.020

78,26 493

74,48 527

62,56 246

60,47 134

64,78 112

628

305

323

66,29 1.894

NO
DOCTORA

%
710
371
339
226
110
116
283
107
176
675

344

331
1894

% TOTAL

23,54 4.333

21,74 2.268

25,52 2.065

37,44 657

39,53 339

35,22 318

100 628

100 305

100 323

33,71 5.618

% TOTAL

3167

1774

1393

759

349

410

691

286

405

1001

503

498
5618

77,13

77,88

76,31

11,69

11,65

11,75

11,18

10,47

11,94
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